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Nazwa

POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA

hol

tazienka

pokdj z aneksem
pokdj

41,56 m?

Numer
1716.1
116.2
116.3
116.4

Biuro sprzedazy
Ul. Olenki, 05-090 Dawidy Bankowe
+48 539 610 277
+48 539 610 278
biuro@osiedlesfera.pl
www.osiedlesfera.pl

SUMA:

NUMER MIESZKANIA

16

PIETRO 1

Osiedle




